DEHNrail modular

Accessories

DR MOD 60 (953 012)
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DR MOD 60

Protection module with integrated Y protection circuit.

Type
Part No.

Max. continuous operating
voltage (a.c.) (Uc)

Weight

Customs tariff number
(Comb. Nomenclature EU)

GTIN
PU

DR MOD 60
953 012

60V
279

85363030
4013364109643
1 pc(s)
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